
Game Statistics for Dec 2021 

Event Date Tables Players Free
Entry 

Fee

Received 

by BBO

BBO's CC 

Fee

BBO 

Share

Club Share 

US$

Club Share 

CDN$

ACBL Table 

Rate
Table Fees

Director 

Fees

Cornwall 

Entries

Cornwall 

Fee

Belleville 

Entries

Belleville 

Fee

Gross 

Profit
#22354 KDBC 7:00 pm Wednesday 01/12/2021 12 48 4 $4.00 $176.00 $6.16 $33.97 $135.87 $169.61 1.27 $15.24 $60.00 2 $3.20 0 $0.00 $91.17

#28077 KDBC 10:15 am Thursday 02/12/2021 8 32 1 $4.00 $124.00 $4.34 $23.93 $95.73 $119.50 1.27 $10.16 $60.00 5 $8.00 1 $1.60 $39.74

#35997 Pairs KDBC Mentor Game 02/12/2021 10 40 0 $3.00 $120.00 $4.20 $23.16 $92.64 $115.64 1.27 $12.70 $60.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $42.94

#33819 KDBC 1:15 Friday 03/12/2021 18 72 4 $4.00 $272.00 $9.52 $52.50 $209.98 $262.12 1.27 $22.86 $60.00 14 $22.40 4 $6.40 $150.46

#44669 KDBC 6:30 pm Sunday 05/12/2021 5 20 $4.00 $80.00 $2.80 $15.44 $61.76 $77.10 1.27 $6.35 $50.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $20.75

#49287 KDBC 1:15 Monday 06/12/2021 14 56 $4.00 $224.00 $7.84 $43.23 $172.93 $215.87 1.27 $17.78 $60.00 12 $19.20 1 $1.60 $117.29

#54399 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 07/12/2021 14 56 4 $4.00 $208.00 $7.28 $40.14 $160.58 $200.45 1.27 $17.78 $60.00 12 $19.20 2 $3.20 $100.27

#60199 KDBC 7:00 pm Wednesday 08/12/2021 14 56 3 $4.00 $212.00 $7.42 $40.92 $163.66 $204.30 1.27 $17.78 $60.00 4 $6.40 2 $3.20 $116.92

#65877 KDBC 10:15 am Thursday 09/12/2021 8 32 1 $4.00 $124.00 $4.34 $23.93 $95.73 $119.50 1.27 $10.16 $60.00 2 $3.20 0 $0.00 $46.14

#71770 KDBC 1:15 Friday 10/12/2021 17 68 2 $4.00 $264.00 $9.24 $50.95 $203.81 $254.41 1.27 $21.59 $60.00 14 $22.40 2 $3.20 $147.22

#77364 KDBC 12:30 Christmas Party Game 11/12/2021 16 64 4 $3.00 $180.00 $6.30 $34.74 $138.96 $173.46 1.27 $20.32 $60.00 6 $9.60 1 $1.60 $81.94

#82646 KDBC 6:30 pm Sunday 12/12/2021 6 24 4 $4.00 $80.00 $2.80 $15.44 $61.76 $77.10 1.27 $7.62 $50.00 0 $0.00 4 $6.40 $13.08

#87233 KDBC 1:15 Monday 13/12/2021 17 68 2 $4.00 $264.00 $9.24 $50.95 $203.81 $254.41 1.27 $21.59 $60.00 16 $25.60 9 $14.40 $132.82

#92256 KDBC 299er Tuesday 1:05 14/12/2021 3 12 2 $4.00 $40.00 $1.40 $7.72 $30.88 $38.55 1.27 $3.81 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $34.74

#92272 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 14/12/2021 18 72 4 $4.00 $272.00 $9.52 $52.50 $209.98 $262.12 1.27 $22.86 $60.00 12 $19.20 8 $12.80 $147.26

#97846 KDBC 7:00 pm Wednesday 15/12/2021 14 56 4 $4.00 $208.00 $7.28 $40.14 $160.58 $200.45 1.27 $17.78 $60.00 2 $3.20 0 $0.00 $119.47

#3286 KDBC 10:15 am Thursday 16/12/2021 9 36 3 $4.00 $132.00 $4.62 $25.48 $101.90 $127.21 1.27 $11.43 $60.00 2 $3.20 5 $8.00 $44.58

#9269 KDBC 1:15 Friday 17/12/2021 15 60 $4.00 $240.00 $8.40 $46.32 $185.28 $231.29 1.27 $19.05 $60.00 12 $19.20 2 $3.20 $129.84

#20378 KDBC 6:30 pm Sunday 19/12/2021 5 20 3 $4.00 $68.00 $2.38 $13.12 $52.50 $65.53 1.27 $6.35 $50.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $9.18

#2685 KDBC 1:15 Monday 20/12/2021 19 76 5 $4.00 $284.00 $9.94 $54.81 $219.25 $273.69 1.27 $24.13 $60.00 14 $22.40 10 $16.00 $151.16

#7931 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 21/12/2021 14 56 $4.00 $224.00 $7.84 $43.23 $172.93 $215.87 1.27 $17.78 $60.00 10 $16.00 2 $3.20 $118.89

#13799 KDBC 7:00 pm Wednesday 22/12/2021 13 52 2 $4.00 $200.00 $7.00 $38.60 $154.40 $192.74 1.27 $16.51 $60.00 4 $6.40 0 $0.00 $109.83

#19040 KDBC 10:15 am Thursday 23/12/2021 6 24 2 $4.00 $88.00 $3.08 $16.98 $67.94 $84.80 1.27 $7.62 $50.00 5 $8.00 2 $3.20 $15.98

#24242 KDBC 1:15 Friday 24/12/2021 10 40 $4.00 $160.00 $5.60 $30.88 $123.52 $154.19 1.27 $12.70 $60.00 12 $19.20 0 $0.00 $62.29

#32809 KDBC 6:30 pm Sunday 26/12/2021 4 16 1 $4.00 $60.00 $2.10 $11.58 $46.32 $57.82 1.27 $5.08 $50.00 2 $3.20 0 $0.00 ($0.46)

#36709 KDBC 1:15 Monday 27/12/2021 15 60 3 $3.00 $171.00 $5.99 $33.00 $132.01 $164.79 1.27 $19.05 $60.00 10 $16.00 6 $9.60 $60.14

#41452 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 28/12/2021 16 64 1 $3.00 $189.00 $6.62 $36.48 $145.91 $182.14 1.27 $20.32 $60.00 8 $12.80 0 $0.00 $89.02

#46871 KDBC 7:00 pm Wednesday 29/12/2021 13 52 3 $3.00 $147.00 $5.15 $28.37 $113.48 $141.66 1.27 $16.51 $60.00 2 $3.20 4 $6.40 $55.55

#51897 KDBC 10:15 am Thursday 30/12/2021 11 44 1 $3.00 $129.00 $4.52 $24.90 $99.59 $124.32 1.27 $13.97 $60.00 2 $3.20 7 $11.20 $35.95

#57119 KDBC 1:15 Friday 31/12/2021 16 64 1 $3.00 $189.00 $6.62 $36.48 $145.91 $182.14 1.27 $20.32 $60.00 16 $25.60 3 $4.80 $71.42

#57213 KDBC 6:30 Friday New Year's Eve Robot 31/12/2021 12 48 24 $3.00 $72.00 $2.52 $13.90 $55.58 $69.39 1.27 $15.24 $60.00 1 $1.60 2 $3.20 ($10.65)

31

372 1,488 88 $4,015.17 $5,012.14 $472.44 $1,750.00 201 $321.60 77 $123.20 $2,344.90

Support Your Club Games $4.00 $4.99 $4.99

$4,019.17 $5,017.13 $2,349.89

HST $577.19 ($54.35) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $522.84

Balance $4,439.94 $418.09 $1,827.05

 Exchange Rate $1.248 $4,019.17 5,017.13 actual deposit 19 Jan 22


